Siddheshwar Industries Pvt. Ltd. Annexure 5

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 14th May, 2018

List of operational creditors (Workmen) as on 12th September, 2022 Amount in Rs.
Details of claim admitted .
Details of Claim Received . :
Amount of ok i
Amount of | any mutual
Name of Workman Ao Amount Whether Jerotee contingent | dues, that n_u,wa. Ese.!m&.m_-_h! ROt Remaris, i
S. No. Name of Authorised Representative Ammount ot Clain Natiwe of | { Coversd by Coveredby | related share jn claim may be set- b
3 Admitted Claim Security CcoC, if verific
interest o imutee | peny? ) aeable o o
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
All workman & Staff On Contract of 27.07-2022 64376905 R NA.
1|Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd Unsecured 6,43,76,905.00
2|Amma Enterprises 27-07-2022 1686199 - Unsecured N.A. 16,86,199.00
3|Creative Enterprises 27-07-2022 3299246 - |Unsecured N.A. 32,99,246.00
4[Shree Swami Industrial Services 27-07-2022 1702643 - |Unsecured N.A. 17,02,643.00
5|Akshata Enterprises 27-07-2022 2239782 - |Unsecured N.A. 22,39,782.00
6|Someshwar Industrial Services 27-07-2022 4623763 - |Unsecured 46,23,763.00
Total 7,79,28,538.00 - 7,79,28,538.00




